19eA+KS Series
Heavy Duty Bench Scales
Functions
 Weighing, Action-Tare-Memory, Piece Counting, Peak Hold, Animal Weighing
 Near Zero Weight Value for Dynamic Weighing to avoid False Signal Output
 Auto, Manual, Pre-set, Repetitive & Continuous Tare Operation
 10 x Quick Access PLUs for Lo/Hi Limit and Preset Tare for each Weight Unit
 10 x Direct Access PLUs for Product Code

 Zero, Net, Weight Unit, Memory & Lo Battery Level & Recharge Status Indicators
 Real Time Clock
Platform Features
 Epoxy Coated Heavy Duty Q235 Mild Steel Structure
 Safe Overload = 150%
 Ultimate Overload = 300%
 #304 Stainless Steel Platform Cover with Noise Absorption Layer
 Overload and Transportation Protection Device
Versatility, Functionality and Accuracy are always Built-in
19eA+KS Heavy Duty Bench Scales Series
Specifications
Model No.
Capacity & Division (kg)
Platform Dimensions
Max d
19eA+KS-B30 30 0.001
330 x 450mm 19eA+KS-B60 60 0.002
19eA+KS-B150 150 0.005
19eA+KS-F30 30 0.001
420 x 520mm
19eA+KS-F60 60 0.002
19eA+KS-F150 150 0.005
19eA+KS-F300 300 0.01
19eA+KS-F600 600 0.05
19eA+KS-L30 30 0.001
500 x 600mm
19eA+KS-L60 60 0.002
19eA+KS-L150 150 0.005
19eA+KS-L300 300 0.01
19eA+KS-L600 600 0.05
19eA+KS-XL60 60 0.002
600 x 800mm
19eA+KS-XL150 150 0.005
19eA+KS-XL300 300 0.01
19eA+KS-XL600 600 0.05
Weight Units kg, g, lb
Display 6 x 25mm LED Numeric Digits
Load Cell Connection
 Excitation Voltage = 5V DC